
Gemeinderatssitzung 

am 25.11.2021

TOP Ö 3, Abwassergebührenkalkulation für 

die Jahre 2022 und 2023



Schmutzwassergebühr

bis 31.12.2021

1,75 EUR

ab 01.01.2022

1,72 EUR

Niederschlagswassergebühr

bis 31.12.2021

0,43 EUR

ab 01.01.2022

0,48 EUR

Vergleich Abwassergebührensätze


